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2013 Regular Session     The Florida Senate  

 COMMITTEE MEETING EXPANDED AGENDA 

   

    ENVIRONMENTAL PRESERVATION AND CONSERVATION 

 Senator Dean, Chair 

 Senator Abruzzo, Vice Chair 

 
MEETING DATE: Wednesday, February 6, 2013 

TIME: 3:00 —5:00 p.m. 
PLACE: Toni Jennings Committee Room, 110 Senate Office Building 

MEMBERS: Senator Dean, Chair; Senator Abruzzo, Vice Chair; Senators Altman, Bullard, Gardiner, Grimsley, 
Latvala, Simpson, and Soto 

 

TAB BILL NO. and INTRODUCER 
BILL DESCRIPTION and 

SENATE COMMITTEE ACTIONS COMMITTEE ACTION 

 
1 
 

 
SB 244 

Dean 
(Identical H 7) 
 

 
Water Management Districts; Providing for the 
adoption of certain reservations and minimum flows 
and levels by the Department of Environmental 
Protection; requiring water management districts to 
apply, without adopting by rule, the reservations, 
minimum flows and levels, and recovery and 
prevention strategies adopted by the department; 
requiring a regional water supply authority and the 
applicable water management district to jointly 
develop the water supply component of the regional 
water supply plan, etc. 
 
EP 02/06/2013 Favorable 
GO   
 

 
Favorable 
        Yeas 9 Nays 0 
 

 
2 
 

 
SB 326 

Hays 
(Compare H 4007) 
 

 
Powers and Duties of the Department of 
Environmental Protection; Removing an obsolete 
reference for purposes of calculating the 
reimbursement for transportation and utility crossings 
of greenways lands in Marion County; repealing a 
specified provision relating to additional powers and 
duties of the Department of Environmental Protection 
to dispose of surplus lands that were for the 
construction, operation, or promotion of a canal 
across the peninsula of the state and refund 
payments to counties, etc.  
 
EP 02/06/2013 Favorable 
CU   
AGG   
AP   
 

 
Favorable 
        Yeas 9 Nays 0 
 

 
3 
 

 
SB 364 

Hays 
(Similar H 109) 
 

 
Consumptive Use Permits for Development of 
Alternative Water Supplies; Revising conditions for 
issuance of permits; providing for the issuance, 
extension, and review of permits approved on or after 
a certain date, etc. 
 
EP 02/06/2013 Favorable 
CA   
AGG   
AP   
 

 
Favorable 
        Yeas 9 Nays 0 
 

http://www.flsenate.gov/session/index.cfm?BI_Mode=ViewBillInfo&Mode=Bills&SubMenu=1&Year=2013&billnum=0244
http://www.flsenate.gov/session/index.cfm?BI_Mode=ViewBillInfo&Mode=Bills&SubMenu=1&Year=2013&billnum=0244
http://www.flsenate.gov/public/GetFile.cfm?File=X6ToHopF7%2BUjgQ8wLZQ9M5IQaxI%3D%7C14%2FPublic%2FCommittees%2FEnv%20Pres%20Cons%2FMeetings%2F2013-02-06%200300PM%2FS0244%20Vote%20Record.PDF
http://www.flsenate.gov/session/index.cfm?BI_Mode=ViewBillInfo&Mode=Bills&SubMenu=1&Year=2013&billnum=0326
http://www.flsenate.gov/session/index.cfm?BI_Mode=ViewBillInfo&Mode=Bills&SubMenu=1&Year=2013&billnum=0326
http://www.flsenate.gov/public/GetFile.cfm?File=9gNpUbI9ibMwIxZ7w%2B7Ai7N6UwQ%3D%7C14%2FPublic%2FCommittees%2FEnv%20Pres%20Cons%2FMeetings%2F2013-02-06%200300PM%2FS0326%20Vote%20Record.PDF
http://www.flsenate.gov/session/index.cfm?BI_Mode=ViewBillInfo&Mode=Bills&SubMenu=1&Year=2013&billnum=0364
http://www.flsenate.gov/session/index.cfm?BI_Mode=ViewBillInfo&Mode=Bills&SubMenu=1&Year=2013&billnum=0364
http://www.flsenate.gov/public/GetFile.cfm?File=rfgGggVH6vHsRhDw6fMTRkfyf%2BM%3D%7C14%2FPublic%2FCommittees%2FEnv%20Pres%20Cons%2FMeetings%2F2013-02-06%200300PM%2FS0364%20Vote%20Record.PDF
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Environmental Preservation and Conservation 
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TAB BILL NO. and INTRODUCER 
BILL DESCRIPTION and 

SENATE COMMITTEE ACTIONS COMMITTEE ACTION 

 
4 
 

 
SB 412 

Detert 
(Identical H 147) 
 

 
Governing Board of the Southwest Florida Water 
Management District; Revising the number of 
governing board members and the membership 
residency requirements, etc. 
 
EP 02/06/2013 Temporarily Postponed 
CA   
RC   
 

 
Temporarily Postponed 
 

TAB OFFICE and APPOINTMENT (HOME CITY) FOR TERM ENDING COMMITTEE ACTION 

 
 

 
Senate Confirmation Hearing: A public hearing will be held for consideration of the below-

named executive appointment to the office indicated.  
 

 
 

 Environmental Regulation Commission   

5  Bauer, Michael R. (Naples) 07/01/2013 Recommend Confirm 
        Yeas 9 Nays 0 

 

6  Joyce, Joseph C. (Gainesville) 07/01/2015 Recommend Confirm 
        Yeas 9 Nays 0 

 

 Governing Board of the South Florida Water Management 
District 

  

7  Waldman, Glenn J. (Weston) 03/01/2014 Recommend Confirm 
        Yeas 9 Nays 0 

 

TAB BILL NO. and INTRODUCER 
BILL DESCRIPTION and 

SENATE COMMITTEE ACTIONS COMMITTEE ACTION 

 
 
 

 
Other related meeting documents 
 
 

 
 
 

 

http://www.flsenate.gov/session/index.cfm?BI_Mode=ViewBillInfo&Mode=Bills&SubMenu=1&Year=2013&billnum=0412
http://www.flsenate.gov/session/index.cfm?BI_Mode=ViewBillInfo&Mode=Bills&SubMenu=1&Year=2013&billnum=0412
http://www.flsenate.gov/public/GetFile.cfm?File=SWE6Uk%2FK%2BBiyqiLzYOXFi%2BirPlM%3D%7C14%2FPublic%2FCommittees%2FEnv%20Pres%20Cons%2FMeetings%2F2013-02-06%200300PM%2FS0412%20Vote%20Record.PDF
http://www.flsenate.gov/public/GetFile.cfm?File=BlxUH2n0fLXmEOqXb9rLPx8Z%2F2k%3D%7C14%2FPublic%2FCommittees%2FEnv%20Pres%20Cons%2FMeetings%2F2013-02-06%200300PM%2FA0760%20Bauer%2C%20Michael%20Appointee%20Vote%20Record.PDF
http://www.flsenate.gov/public/GetFile.cfm?File=HzOxCYEYp%2FAs%2FR8NZiUPA3gyv6I%3D%7C14%2FPublic%2FCommittees%2FEnv%20Pres%20Cons%2FMeetings%2F2013-02-06%200300PM%2FA0760%20Joyce%2C%20Joseph%20Appointee%20Vote%20Record.PDF
http://www.flsenate.gov/public/GetFile.cfm?File=VJzRPJPAag8qaaWnq6y3V0pCg%2F4%3D%7C14%2FPublic%2FCommittees%2FEnv%20Pres%20Cons%2FMeetings%2F2013-02-06%200300PM%2FA2435%20Waldman%2C%20Glenn%20Appointee%20Vote%20Record.PDF

